1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD

1st

GROSS

KURT SIMMONS
TRISTEN BESSEY
TREVOR ARNONE

JD STORM
MIKE HENRY
CLIFF CARRICK
DAVE STOREY

HELEN HENRY

CLARKSTON GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
2018 JEKYLL & HYDE TOURNAMENT
AUGUST 4TH & 5TH, 2018
STABLEFORD SCORING FINAL RESULTS

76
64
61

47
42
40
40

45

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

$ 115.00 1ST
$ 100.00 2ND
$ 85.00 3RD

FIRST FLIGHT
$ 115.00 1ST
$ 100.00 2ND
$ 4250 T-3RD
$ 4250 T-3RD

WOMEN'S FLIGHT

$ 100.00 1ST
2ND
3RD

MEN'S SATURDAY SKINS & KP's ($16 ea)

GROSS
#2  SIMMONS

#5 PACKWOOD

#8  SIMMONS
#10 SIMMONS

#13 McDOWELL

#14  DODSON
# 15 STORM

($16 ea.)

NET
SIMMONS

#3 PACKWOOD

#6 WITTHAUS

DODSON
STOREY

#13 McDOWELL
#18 WITTHAUS

ROUND 1 SKINS
3 #2
3
3
3 #9
4 #11
3
3

#2
#3
#4
#6
#7
#10
#13

N WWNDNDNDW

NET

BRUCE HUNT
DEAN VAHLKAMP
GARY PACKWOOD

DAVE WITTHAUS
DICK VANDEMORE
ELGY SHEWEY
RANDY HAIR

LINDA RUTHRUFF
BONNIE COLES
SHARON VAHLKAMP

80
74
72

75
72
70
70

75
70
69

@ H

LSER o

© P

115.00
100.00
85.00

115.00
100.00
42.50
42.50

100.00
80.00
70.00

MEN'S SUNDAY SKINS & KP's ($16 ea)

ROUND 2 SKINS ($16 ea.)

GROSS
BONDS
HUNT
BONDS
HUNT
McDOWELL
SIMMONS
BESSEY

A WDNWDNWN

#3

#4

#6
#12
#15
#18

NET
HUNT
BONDS
HUNT
BENNER
PACKWOOD
WITTHAUS

NNDNDNDEDN



#16

#7
#12

SIMMONS

ROUND 1 KP'S ($16 ea.)

3

GREG BENNER
DAVE WITTHAUS

2! 3”
112"

#15
#17
#18

#7
#12

PACKWOOD 3
McDOWELL 2
WITTHAUS 3

ROUND 2 KP'S ($16 ea.)
SHAWN McDOWELL 51"
RICK BARNES 9' 9"




